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SHISHA

SHISHA FLAVOUR

LOVE

SPECIAL FRUIT SHISHA

GHC60.00

GHC80.00

GHC100.00
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BREAKFAST

FOUL
Served with Vegetables

FATTEH KIZEBEH OR
LAHMEH
Chickpeas, yogurt, crispy bread,
nuts, garlic, tahineh, eggplant or
minced meat

CHOOSE YOUR EGG PLATE
CHOICE OF SCAMBLED, OMELETTE,
BOILED EGG

Served with vegetables and slices
of bread

KAFTA IN BREAD
Lamb Kafta served with Yoghurt

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
omelette, grilled vegetables, sausage,
beans, slices of bread, jam

AMERICAN BREAKFAST
Omelette, Sausage, Dinde, Pancake,
Vegetables, Slices of Bread, American
Coffee

GHC50.00

GHC60.00

GHC35.00

GHC65.00

GHC80.00

GHC90.00

www.libeirut.com
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CHEESE MANAKISH
ZAATAR MANAKISH
MIX CHEESE & ZAATAR
LAHMEH BLAJIN

PICASSO PIZZA
Chicken, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato
and Mayo Sauce

LI BEIRUT PIZZA
Pizza Dough, Mozzarella Chesse,
Tomato Sauce, Mixed Seafood

MARGHERITA PIZZA
Pizza Dough, Mozzarella Chesse,
Pizza Sauce

SALMON PIZZA
Pizza Dough, Cream Cheese,
Smoked Salmon

PEPPERONI PIZZA
Pizza Dough, Mozzarella Cheese,
Pizza Sauce, Pepperoni

SHAWARMA PIZZA
Pizza Dough, Mozzarella Cheese,
Pizza Sauce. Chicken or Beef

VEGETABLE PIZZA
Pizza Dough, Mozzarella Cheese,
Pizza Sauce, Vegetables

YOU CAN ADD FOR YOUR
SPECIAL PIZZA CHICKEN, BEEF
OR SHRIMP

GHC35.00

GHC30.00

GHC32.00

GHC40.00

GHC65.00

GHC100.00

GHC40.00

GHC90.00

GHC75.00

GHC80.00

GHC65.00

GHC45.00

LI BEIRUT OVEN & PIZZA

www.libeirut.com
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LENTIL SOUP
Red Lentil, Onion, Carrot, Potato 
Served with Fried Bread and Lemon

SEAFOOD SOUP A LA
GHANAIAN
Mix Seafood Mixed With Fresh Cream

MUSHROOM SAUCE A LA
ITALIANO
Fresh Mushroom, Fresh Cream and
Parmeson Served With Crouton

SHRIMP SOUP
Shrimp, Fresh Cream

TAMPORADA SHRIMP
Bisque, Shrimp, Onion

SALADS
QUINOA SALAD
Quinoa Mixed With Cherry Tomato,
Cucumber, Mango, Avocado, Lemon
Mustard Sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Chicken, Lettuce, Crouton, Caesar
Sauce and Parmesan

SHRIMP AVOCADO SALAD
Baby Roca, Shrimp, Cherry Tomato,
Cucumber, Avocado, Mixed With
Lemon Mustard Sauce

SEAFOOD EXOTIC SALAD
Baby Roca, Seafood, Green Apple,
Mango, Avocado, Cherry Tomato
Mixed With Passion Sauce

GHC45.00

GHC70.00

GHC60.00

GHC65.00

GHC70.00

GHC 65.00

GHC 65.00

GHC 90.00

GHC 99.00

www.libeirut.com

SOUPS
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GHC100.00

GHC60.00

GHC60.00

GHC60.00

GHC60.00

GHC60.00

GHC65.00

GHC75.00
GHC70.00

GHC60.00

GHC60.00
GHC65.00

GHC45.00

GHC60.00
GHC60.00

www.libeirut.com

SALADS
GRILLED SALMON SALAD
Grilled Salmon, Bakles, Beetroot,
Cashew Nuts Served With Lemon
Mustard Sauce

TABBOULEH
Parsley, Tomato, Onion, Lemon
Juice and Olive Oil

FATTOUSH
Lettuce, Radish, Mint, Bakles,
Thymes, Tomato, Cucumber and
Onion Served With Fattoush Sauce
and Fried Bread

ROCA BEETROOT SALAD
Roca. Beetroot. Tomato and Lemon oil

GARDEN SALAD
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, feta
cheese. Lemon Oil Sauce and Thyme

COLD MEZZA
HUMMUS
HUMMUS MEAT
HUMMUS SHRIMP
LI BEIRUT TRIO
Three kinds of Hummus

MTABBAL
TAJEN
GRAPE LEAVES

MUHAMARA
Walnuts, Red Bell Pepper, Bread
Crumbs, Pomegranate and Lemon
Juice

LABNEH WITH GARLIC
BATENJENIEH
Eggplant, Tomato, Onion, 
Pomegranate and Ketchup
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GHC75.00

GHC65.00

GHC65.00

GHC45.00

GHC45.00

GHC50.00

GHC40.00

GHC80.00

GHC65.00

GHC65.00

GHC65.00

GHC45.00
GHC45.00
GHC55.00

GHC45.00
GHC30.00
GHC45.00

GHC35.00
GHC55.00
GHC70.00

www.libeirut.com

HOT MEZZA
LAHMEH RASS ASFOUR
Meat, Onion, Cherry Tomato, Fresh
Mushroom, Pomegranate Syrup

MAKANIK
Beef Makanik cooking with lemon
juice and Pomegrante

SOUJOUK BL BANADOURA
Spicy Meat Cooked with Cher ry
Tomato, Green Pepper, Lemon Juice

ARNABIT
Fried Cauliflower Served With
Special Sauce

EGGPLANT
Fried Eggplant Served With Special
Sauce

CHILI POTATO
Fried Potato Cubes Mixed With 
Garlic, Coriander, Lemon Juice

FRENCH FRIES
SHRIMP TEMPURA
served with cocktail sauce

SHRIMP PROVENÇALE
CALAMARI PROVENÇALE
FRIED CALAMARI
served with tartar sauce

CHEESE ROLLS
SPRING ROLLS
SHRIMP ROLLS
SAMBOUSIK
FRIED YAM
WINGS (FRIED OR
GRILLED)
ASHA'S BITES
FRIED KEBBI 
FALAFEL PLATTER 

ZUBZZ.C
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GHC400.00

www.libeirut.com

LI BEIRUT MEZZA
Fattouch
Tabbouleh
Hummus
Moutabal
Tajen
Chili potato
French fries
Makanik
Mouhamara
Fried Egpplant
Fried cauliflower

GHC280.00

GHC210.00

GHC230.00

GHC100.00

GHC90.00

BEEF/LAMB
Served with hummus, biwaz and
French fries

TAWOOK
Served with French fries and
garlic paste

LAMB KAFTA

BONELESS CHICKEN
Served with grilled vegetables,
garlic sauce, (French fries or rice)

LI BEIRUT KEBAB PLATTER
Lamb kebab mixed with pistachio
and mozzarella cheese

BBQ & char coal

Served with hummus

GHC80.00

GHC85.00

CHC80.00

ADANA KEBAB
Chicken Kebab mixed with parsley,
onion, chili pepper and tomato 
paste.

CHICHLIK PLATTER
I.slices of beef fillet carving 
marinated in soya sauce, cream 
fresh and oregano

HOT CHICKEN
Marinated chicken with onion,
green bell pepper, tomato and 
chili pepper

ZUBZZ.C
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GHC200.00
GHC300.00
GHC300.00

GHC130.00
GHC220.00

LI BEIRUT SUR MER
FISH (GRILLED OR FRIED)
LOBSTER
JUMBO SHRIMP
SARDINE
SAMKEH HARRA

GHC390.00
GHC240.00

GHC350.00
GHC190.00

GHC240.00
GHC130.00

GHC80.00

GHC450.00

GHC130.00

GHC130.00

GHC120.00

GHC650.00
GHC500.00

LI BEIRUT SPECIALS
SEAFOOD PLATTER
HALF SEAFOOD PLATTER
MIX GRILL PLATTER
HALF MIX GRILL PLATTER
MIX SEAFOOD PLATTER
HALF MIX SEAFOOD
PLATTER
SEAFOOD ARANCINI
Rice balls coated with bread
crumbs, mix seafood and béchamel
sauce that is all deep fried

LI BEIRUT SEAFOOD
PLATTER
PAELLA SEAFOOD
NAYEH PLATTER
SALMON TARTAR
MANSAF DJEJ
MANSAF LAHME

ZUBZZ.C
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MEAT CORNER

GHC120.00BEEF FILLET CARVING:
Beef fillet served with grilled
vegetables, demi glass sauce,
(French fries or mashed potato)

GHC130.00T-BONE STEAK
Served with grilled vegetable,
(French fries or fried rice)

GHC200.00LAMB CUTLET
Served with grilled vegetables &
French fries

GHC250.00TOMAHAWK
500g of Australian meat served 
with chimichurri sauce

GHC180.00GLAZED BLACK BEEF
ANGERS
Slice of beef angers, garlic 
chips and French fries
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GHC100.00

GHC150.00

GHC170.00

GHC155.00

GHC175.00

GHC90.00

CHC90.00

MAIN COURSE

GHC110.00

GHC120.00

www.libeirut.com

ROLLAND CHICKEN PESTO
Chicken breast stuffed with feta
cheese. Served with vegetables,
French fries and pesto sauce

GRILLED SALMON
200g of fresh salmon served with
orange sauce, mashed potato and
grilled vegetables

GRILLED LOBSTER
Served with bisques sauce

GRILLED SHRIMPS

COMBO BOOM
fried fish fillet, shrimps, calamari,
seafood rolls, French fries and yam.
Served with 3 types of sauce

FISH AND CHIPS

CHICKEN MUSHROOM
Chicken breast, baked potato,
vegetables and mushroom

MIX GRILL
1.kafta, tawook, and (beef/lamb).
Served with French fries, hummus,
biwaz and garlic paste.

TIX MIX
(chicken or beef), onion, mix bell
pepper and mix cheese. Served
with guacamole

ZUBZZ.C
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GHC60.00

GHC75.00

GHC85.00

GHC75.00

PASTA CORNER

PENNE ARRABBIATA
served with tomato sauce and
parmesan

CHICKEN ALFREDO
Tagliatelle mixed with chicken and
mushroom sauce with parmesan
sprinkles on top

SEAFOOD LINGUINI
Linguini mixed with seafood, spicy
tomato sauce and parmesan
sprinkles on top

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
1.Spaghetti, bolognese sauce, 
minced meat and parmesan 
sprinkles on top

ZUBZZ.C
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SANDWICHES

GHC65.00

GHC75.00

GHC70.00

GHC60.00

GHC80.00

GHC55.00

GHC55.00

GHC55.00

GHC50.00

GHC50.00

GHC50.00

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
Pain de mie, eggs, tomato, lettuce,
chicken, pickles, and mayo sauce. 
Served with French fries

PRAWNS SANDWICH
Submarine bread, baby rocca, 
prawns, avocado and aioli sauce. 
Served with. French fries

BEEF BURGER
Burger bread, 200g of meat, 
caramelized onion, tomato, 
cheddar cheese and guacamole. 
Served with French fries

CHICKEN BURGER
Burger bread, chicken breast, 
blue cheese sauce and fresh 
mushroom. Served with
French fries

SALMON BURGER
Burger bread, salmon, aioli sauce, 
lemon segment, capers and tartar. 
Served with French fries

BEEF SHAWARMA
CHICKEN SHAWARMA
FALAFEL SANDWICH
TAWOOK SANDWICH
LAHMEH SANDWICH
KAFTA SANDWICH
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GHC60.00

GHC70.00

GHC60.00

GHC80.00
GHC80.00

GHC65.00

GHC30.00

GHC110.00

GHC55.00

GHC55.00

GHC60.00

GHC70.00

GHC120.00

GHC65.00

GHC65.00

GHC65.00

GHC90.00

GHC70.00

www.libeirut.com

BEEF SAUCE
CHICKEN SAUCE
SHRIMP SAUCE
LOBSTER SAUCE
FISH SAUCE
RICE
PLAIN, FRIED, JOLLOF)
LI BEIRUT SPECIAL RICE
(FRIED OR JOLLOF)
BEEF RICE
(FRIED OR JOLLOF)
CHICKEN RICE
(FRIED OR JOLLOF)
ASSORTED RICE
(FRIED OR JOLLOF)
SHRIMP RICE
(FRIED OR JOLLOF)
LI BEIRUT SPECIAL
NOODLES
BEEF NOODLES
CHICKEN NOODLES
ASSORTED NOODLES
SHRIMP NOODLES
GRILLED CHICKEN THIGH

GHANAIAN CORNER
GRILLED TILAPIA
Served With Rice Or French Fries
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GHC55.00

GHC60.00

GHC80.00

GHC65.00

GHC50.00

GHC45.00

GHC50.00

GHC75.00

GHC60.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

GHC30.00

GHC30.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

GHC35.00

www.libeirut.com

DESSERTS
KNEFE BEL AESMALIEH
EM ALI
FRUIT PLATTER
NUTELLA CREPES
KATMIR
ICE CREAM
FONDANT
CREPES SUZETTE
MIXED FRUIT SALAD

MILK SHAKES
POPCORN MILKSHAKE

BLUEBERRY MILKSHAKE

CARAMEL MILKSHAKE

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

MANGO MILKSHAKE

COFFEE MILKSHAKE

PASSION FRUIT MILKSHAKE

SMOOTHIES
BANANA

STRAWBERRY

AVOCADO

MANGO STRAWBERRY

MANGO

BANANA STRAWBERRY

ZUBZZ.C
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FRESH JUICES
MIXED FRUIT                            GHC35.00

MINTED LEMONADE              GHC35.00

LEMONADE                            GHC30.00

PASSION                                 GHC25.00

CARROT                                  GHC25.00

COCKTAIL FRUIT                     GHC45.00

STRAWBERRY                           GHC30.00

APPLE                                       GHC35.00

PINEAPPLE                              GHC25.00

MANGO                                 GHC30.00

WATERMELON                        GHC30.00

ORANGE                                 GHC25.00

COCKTAILS
LONG ISLAND                         GHC60.00

PINA COLADA                        GHC35.00

SEX ON THE BEACH                GHC35.00

TEQUILA SUNRISE                   GHC40.00

ROSEMARY                             GHC30.00

MOJITO                                   GHC30.00

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA    GHC30.00

BLUE CARACAO                     GHC30.00

SKY BLUE                                  GHC30.00

BLUE LEGON                           GHC30.00

ICE COFFEE                            GHC35.00

ICE TEA                                   GHC30.00

COSMOPOLITAN                    GHC40.00

PLUTO                                      GHC35.00

PARADISE                                GHC35.00

LEMON BLUE                           GHC30.00

ZUBZZ.C
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HOT DRINKS
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
TURKISH COFFEE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA/ GREEN TEA

COLD DRINKS
SOFT DRINKS
SPARKLING WATER SMALL
SPARKLING WATER LARGE
SODA 
TONIC
SMALL WATER
SMALL GLASS WATER
LARGE WATER
LARGE GLASS WATER
ENERGY DRINK
MALT
ALVARO

GHC18.00
GHC25.00
GHC25.00
GHC25.00
GHC30.00
GHC30.00

GHC15.00

GHC10.00

GHC10.00

GHC20.00

GHC10.00

GHC10.00

GHC5.00

GHC9.00

GHC10.00

GHC18.00

GHC15.00

GHC15.00

GHC15.00
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SPECIAL OF THE CHEF:

GHC650.00

MANSAF LAMB 

GHC550.00

MANSAF
CHICKEN 

GHC600.00

MANSAF FISH
 SAYOUDEYE

We provide catering service for all your occasions
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